/ 2 6  H A M P S H I R E  D R I V E /  H U D S O N ,  N H  0 3 0 5 1  /  T E L :  6 0 3 - 8 8 3 - 2 9 0 0  /  F A X :  6 0 3 - 8 8 2 - 8 9 8 7
NMA 2400 SERIES NOISE MODULES
10 MHZ TO 8.5 GHZ
DDESCRIPTIONESCRIPTION
The NMA 2400 Noise Module is
ideal for applications like jamming
and built-in-test where high power
and small size are required.  The

USEFUL NOISE CONVERSIONS
INSTALLATION NOTES
      HOW TO ORDER
NMA-24xx-xxx
Model #
(see selection above)
Voltage
A = 15V
B = 12V
Option
1 = Stnd
2 = TTL
Package
S = Pkg Style S
T = Pkg Style T